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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Georgia Morris1016
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.375 9.1509.100 37.000
1T 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Alina Cote1006
North Bay

9.325 9.250 8.9009.050 36.525
3 5 2T 9 2 

2 

Evelyn Gillis1017
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.050 9.1758.900 36.500
1T 8 7 2 3 

3 

Katie Paterson1025
Flip 2 It

9.150 9.000 9.0259.050 36.225
5 9T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Ashlyn Swanson1044
Davis Diamonds

8.775 9.225 9.0259.025 36.050
12 6 4 5T 5 

5 

Kaydence Kester1028
Flip 2 It

9.100 9.375 9.1508.250 35.875
6 2T 12 3T 6 

6 

Emmalyn Pettus1013
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 9.400 8.8009.000 35.775
14 1 5T 10T 7 

7 

Kate Bentwood1035
Flip 2 It

8.850 8.800 8.6509.000 35.300
11 12T 5T 12 8 

8 

Olivia Batson1036
Flip 2 It

8.925 9.125 9.0008.100 35.150
8 7 13 7T 9 

9 

Braelyn Evans1031
Flip 2 It

9.000 8.725 8.8008.550 35.075
7 14 9 10T 10 

10 

Nicole Chichizola1033
Flip 2 It

8.750 9.350 8.5258.300 34.925
13 4 11 14 11 

11 

Giuliana Jorgensen1029
Flip 2 It

9.275 8.925 8.1508.400 34.750
4 11 10 15 12 

12 

Amy Harbman1030
Flip 2 It

8.875 9.000 9.0007.850 34.725
10 9T 14 7T 13 

13 

Sarah Werner1020
Flip 2 It

8.900 8.625 9.2257.550 34.300
9 15 15 1 14 

14 

Gabriella Nash1026
Flip 2 It

8.200 8.800 8.6008.650 34.250
15 12T 8 13 15 

15 
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